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ADMISSION COMMITTEE (2017-18)
UG - ARTS
Sl Name Cell Email
No. Number

I | Dr.Rita Shah (Convenor) 989837356 Lﬁ%‘g rital 01257@gmail.com
) Dr. Parveen Sultana (Co-Convenor) | 9794419509 | drparveen786@gmail.com
3 | Dr. Archana Tiwari (Co-Convenor) | 8400427359 | archnatiwari2014@gmail.com
4 Dr. Bandana Jha Member 9415576380 | bandana_jnu@yahoo.co.in
5 | Dr. Meenu Awasthi Member 9452874525 | awasthiver1008@gmail.com
6 | Dr. Sanjay Verma Member 9415992885 | drsanjayverma2@gmail.com
7 | Dr. Mohd. Akhtar Member 991%1%%353%13 akhtarver@gmail.com
8 Dr. Sushila Bharti Member 9451100099 | sushilabhu@gmail.com
9 | Dr. Anjana Singh Member 9336913444 | anjanasingh.smart@gmail.com
10 | Dr. Saurabh Kumar Singh Member 99‘;;%‘35562‘;86‘2’ visitdrsaurabh@gmail.com
11 | Dr. Yogita Beri Member 09450527962 | yogitaberi2006@gmail.com
12 IC);aI:;-Il:r}: el Member 09335412436 | rkhindiver@gmail.com
13 Ig;'alz:g;? e Member 8874094443 | rajesh.alchemist@gmail.com
14 Dr. Hanuman Prasad Gupta Member 9458970670 | hanumangzp@rediffmail.com
15 | Mrs. Sunita Arya Member ;ﬁ%%%%%?% sunitaarya.bhu@gmail.com
16 Dr. Laeeq Ahmad Member 9358463459 | ahmad.laceq@gmail.com
17 Dr. Rajiv Kumar Jaiswal Member 9415962582 | jaisrajiv@gmail.com
18 | Dr. Ashish Kumar Member 9335279315 | askashish10@gmail.com
19 | Mr. Manish Tiwari Technical Staff | 9026793383 | manish.tiwari.sced@gmail.com
20 Mr. Safai Lal Peon 9455335139
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UG - SOCIAL SCIENCES

SI. Name Cell Email
No. Number
1 Dr. Deepti Pande Convenor 8853438654 | deeptipande2@hotmail.com
2 Dr. Vibha Joshi Co-Convenor 9559646416 | vibha_63@yahoo.com
3 Dr. Preeti Singh Member 9336910447 | psinghkfi@gmail.com
4 Dr. Manisha Mishra Member 7376474093 | manishasumi@gmail.com
5 Dr. Ved Prakash Rawat Member 9451606320 | rawatv704@gmail.com
6 Dr. Vibha Singh Member 9451227903 | vibhafss@gmail.com
7 Dr. Shreya Pathak Member 7607602928 | shreyapathak165@gmail.com
8 Dr. Subhash Meena Member 9024620997 | sbhshmeena@yahoo.com
9 Dr. Santosh Kumar Mishra Member 8726702074 | nkbfoundation@yahoo.com
10 Dr. Lakshmi Kant Singh Member 9455320592 | laxmikantsingh31@gmail.com
11 Ms. Sujata Gupta Technical Staff | 8565066253 | sujataprime@gmail.com
12 Mr. Shyambali Kumar Technical Staff | 9696111148 | shyam.bali044@gmail.com
13 Mr. Arun Peon 9198302481
EDUCATION
SL .
No Name Cell Number Email
1 Dr. Sushma Joshi 9453361435 dr.sushamajoshi@gmail.com
2 Dr. A.R. Chaturvedi 9454860229 ashachaturvedi05@gmail.com
3 Dr. Saroj Bageshwar 9935397320 sarojbageshwar@gmail.com
4 Dr. Sujata Saha 9140885870 sujatasaha2007@yahoo.com
5 Dr. Minakshi Biswal 9235550976 sanimal 1@rediffmail.com
6 Dr. Asha Pandey 9415541733 ashapandeymountanne@gmail.com
7 Dr. Jai Singh 9453915955 jaisingh.vew@gmail.com
8 Dr. Amrita Katyayni 7275491447 amritakatyayni@rediffmail.com
COMMERCE
Sl .
No Name Cell Number Email
Dr. D. Uma Devi 7905592574 umasail4@gmail.com
2 Dr. Manoj Kumar Tiwari 9415356542 tiwaridr.manoj@yahoo.com
3 | Dr. Usha Dixit 9415811055 | ushadixit28@gmail.com
4 Dr. Ranjan Bhattacharya 8005433516 ranjanmgs@rediffmail.com
5 Dr. Vedmani Mishra 9628822941 vedmanivew@gmail.com
6 Dr. Udyan Samajpati 9935130917 udayansamajpati@gmail.com




